
First Name Last Name Work Email Member Code

Patrick Coghlan patrick.coghlan@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Deena Coles Deena.Coles@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Tara Copeland tara.copeland@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Penny Der penny.der@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Cristie Estatopulos cristie.estatopulos@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Stacey Ford Stacey.Ford@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Gaganpreet Gill Gaganpreet.Gill@bcgeu.ca EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR

Maureen Guenette Maureen.Guenette@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Brittany Lequiere Brittany.Lequiere@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Katie Marvin Katie.Marvin@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Carmen McChesney carmen.mcchesney@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Lanna Mindel Lanna.Mindel@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Eddie Mishra eddie.mishra@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Meaghan Morrice meaghan.morrice@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Kristina Paddock Kristina.Kavanagh@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Amelia Peterson Amelia.Peterson@bcgeu.ca EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR

Danica Sladen danica.sladen@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Ann Soucie ann.soucie@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Andrea Stephens andii.stephens@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Doris Stowe doris.stowe@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

Amy Turton Amy.Turton@bcgeu.ca JOB STEWARD

BCGEU - JOB STEWARD/EXECUTIVE COUNCILLOR LISTING 


